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Price per one Total Price
Part Number Product Description PL Q-ty (Including VAT) | - (including VAT)
681844-B21 HP BLc7000 CTO 3 IN LCD Plat Enclosure MV 1
E5Y41A HPE OV 3yr 24x7 Encl FIO Phys 16 Svr Lic FS 1
863442-B21 HPE BL460c Gen10 10Gb/20Gb FLB CTO Blade MV 4
863442-B21 0D1 Factory integrated MV 4
872015-L21 HPE BL460c Gen10 Xeon-G 5120 FIO Kit MV 4
872015-B21 HPE BL460c Gen10 Xeon-G 5120 Kit MV 4
872015-B21 0D1 Factory integrated MV 4
815100-B21 HPE 32GB 2Rx4 PC4-2666V-R Smart Kit SI 32
815100-B21 0D1 Factory integrated SI 32
868818-B21 HPE 480GB SATA 6G RI SFF SC DS SSD SI 8
868818-B21 0D1 Factory integrated SI 8
700066-B21 HPE FlexFabric 20Gb 2P 630FLB FIO Adptr MV 4

ZubpJws 2
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804367-B21 HPE Smart Array P204i-b SR Gen10 Ctrlr MV 4
804367-B21 0D1 Factory integrated MV 4
875238-B21 HPE 12W BL Smart Storage Battery SH 4
875238-B21 0D1 Factory integrated SH 4
863442-B21 HPE BL460c Gen10 10Gb/20Gb FLB CTO Blade MV 2
863442-B21 0D1 Factory integrated MV 2
872010-L21 HPE BL460c Gen10 Xeon-S 4114 FIO Kit MV 2
872010-B21 HPE BL460c Gen10 Xeon-S 4114 Kit MV 2
872010-B21 0D1 Factory integrated MV 2
815100-B21 HPE 32GB 2Rx4 PC4-2666V-R Smart Kit SI 16
815100-B21 0D1 Factory integrated SI 16
868818-B21 HPE 480GB SATA 6G RI SFF SC DS SSD SI 4
868818-B21 0D1 Factory integrated SI 4
700066-B21 HPE FlexFabric 20Gb 2P 630FLB FIO Adptr MV 2
804367-B21 HPE Smart Array P204i-b SR Gen10 Ctrlr MV 2
804367-B21 0D1 Factory integrated MV 2
875238-B21 HPE 12W BL Smart Storage Battery SH 2
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875238-B21 0D1 Factory integrated SH
571956-B21 HP BLc VC FlexFabric 10Gb/24-port Opt Uz
571956-B21 0D1 Factory integrated Uz
AJ716B HPE 8Gb Short Wave B-Series SFP+ 1 Pack 1Y
AJ716B  0D1 Factory integrated 1Y
733460-B21 HPE 6X 2650W Plat Ht Plg FIO PS Kit MV
456204-B21 HP BLc7000 DDR2 Encl Mgmt Option MV
456204-B21 0D1 Factory integrated MV
677595-B21 HP BLc 1PH Intelligent Power Mod FIO Opt MV
517520-B21 HP BLc 6X Active Cool 200 FIO Fan Opt MV
H7]34A3 HPE 3Y Foundation Care 24x7 Service 72

H7]34A3 7FX HPE 7000 Enclosure Support 96

H7]34A3 W4C HPE BL460c Gen10 Support 96

HA114A1 HP Installation and Startup Service uw
HA114A1 5FY HP Startup BladeSystem ¢7000 Infrast SVC uw
TK741A HP 2.5m 250V 16A C19-C20 3PC IPD Jpr Crd SH

HA124A1 HP Technical Installation Startup SVC uw
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HA124A1 56H HPE Blad Sys ¢7000 Encd Ntwk Startup SVC 7G 1
K2Q36B HPE 3PAR 8200 2N+SW Storage Field Base 4A 1
K2P94B HPE 3PAR 8000 1.8TB+SW 10K SFF HDD 4A 18
K2P94B 0D1 Factory integrated 4A 18
N9Y06B HPE 3PAR 8000 400GB+SW SFF SSD 4A 4
N9Y06B 0D1 Factory integrated 4A 4
E7Y71A HPE 3PAR 8000 SFF(2.5in) F1d Int Dr Encl 4A 1
K2P94B HPE 3PAR 8000 1.8TB+SW 10K SFF HDD 4A 18
K2P94B 0D1 Factory integrated 4A 18
N9Y06B HPE 3PAR 8000 400GB+SW SFF SSD 4A 4
N9Y06B 0D1 Factory integrated 4A 4
HA114A1 HP Installation and Startup Service uw 1
HA114A1 5XU HPE Startup 3PAR 8200 2N Fld Int Bas SVC Uw 1
HA114A1 5XZ HPE Startup 3PAR 8000 Fld Int Dr Enc SVC Uw 1
L7F20AAE HPE 3PAR All-in S-sys SW Current E-Media 43 1
H7]34A3 HPE 3Y Foundation Care 24x7 Service 72 1
H7]34A3 W3G HPE 3PAR 8200 2N+SW Storage Base Support 6W 1
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H7]34A3 WSF HPE 3PAR Internal Entitlement Supp 6W 1
H7]34A3 X84 HPE 3PAR 8000 1.8TB+SW 10K SFF HDD Supp 6W 36
H7]34A3 X8E HPE 3PAR 8000 400GB+SW SFF SSD Supp 6W 8
H7]34A3 YT] HPE 3PAR 8000 Drive Encl Support 6W 1
QK734A HPE Premier Flex LC/LC OM4 2f 5m Cbl 1Y 4
HOJD6A1 HPE 3PAR SSD Extended Replacement SVC uw 8
HA124A1 HP Technical Installation Startup SVC uw 1
HA124A1 56W HPE Startup 3PAR 8K All Inc Sngl Sys SVC uw 1
JG510A HPE 5900AF 48G 4XG 2QSFP+ Switch NT 2
H7]34A3 HPE 3Y Foundation Care 24x7 Service 72 1
H7]34A3 R4W HPE 5900AF-48 2QSFP Switch Support 7G 2
JG081C HPE X240 10G SFP+ SFP+ 5m DAC Cable NT 4
JG326A HPE X240 40G QSFP+ QSFP+ 1m DAC Cable NT 2
JC680A HPE 58x0AF 650W AC Power Supply NT 4
JC680A  B2C JmpCbl-ROW NT 4
JC682A HPE 58x0AF Bck(pwr) Frt(prt) Fan Tray NT 4
AF525A HPE Intelligent 7.3kVA/60309/INTL PDU SH 2
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HP 5xc13 PDU Extension Bars Kit
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